
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT AND RELEASE

I, the undersigned, have received a copy of a CarFax vehicle history report, a copy of which is attached to this document. 

The particulars of the vehicle are as follows:

VIN:                 4CP676H1847278294

Make:              COLEMAN

Model:             TENT TRAILER

Stock No:       MMQC6608

Report Date:   10/29/2021 12:44:46

I have read the report and understand its contents. 

I hereby release Stark Auto Sales from any disclosure obligations with regard to the information contained in the report. 

Dated this _________ day of _________, _________. 

Customer's Signature: _______________________________________ 

Customer's Name: _______________________________________



Vehicle History Report #: 36185251

Report Date: October 29, 2021 | 12:45 PM EST

Report Status: Complete

VIN did not decode
4CP676H1847278294
Last Reported Odometer: 
n/a

Questions? We're here to help.
Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Accident/Damage Records Found

No registration records found

0 Service Records Found

No U.S. History Found

No Open Recalls Found

Not Actively Declared Stolen

No Import Record Found

https://support.carfax.ca/en/support/home


This vehicle history report is based on information that was reported and available to CARFAX Canada as of October 29, 2021 (or once all the data was collected

from our data sources and the report was complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources, and we receive new historical

data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always

recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.



There are no accidents/damage reported on this vehicle.

No registration records were found for this vehicle in Canada or the United States.



No safety recall information available as of the date/time that this report was generated. For additional safety recall information and non-safety related recall campaigns,

please contact .



This vehicle is not actively declared stolen.

Questions? We're here to help.

This veh icle h isto ry repo rt is co m pi led  fro m  m ultip le data so urces.  It i s no t alw ays po ssib le fo r CARFAX  Canada ULC o r i ts so urce data pro viders to  o btain  co m plete in fo rm atio n  o n  any o ne veh icle.  Fo r exam ple,  there m ay be o ther ti tle,  brands,  reg istratio ns,  declaratio ns,  accident

in fo rm atio n ,  service reco rds,  recal l  in fo rm atio n ,  o do m eter read ings o r o ther in fo rm atio n  w here d iscrepancies that app ly to  th is veh icle are no t reflected  in  th is repo rt.  CARFAX  Canada and  i ts so urce data pro viders receive data and  in fo rm atio n  fro m  external  so urces bel ieved  to  be rel iab le,  but

no  respo nsib i l i ty is assum ed by CARFAX  Canada,  i ts so urce data pro viders o r i ts agents fo r any erro rs,  inaccuracies o r o m issio ns.  The repo rts are pro vided  strictly o n  an  as-is w here-is basis,  and  CARFAX  Canada and  i ts so urce data pro viders further expressly d isclaim  al l  w arranties,  express o r

im pl ied ,  includ ing  any w arranties o f tim el iness,  accuracy,  m erchantab i l i ty,  m erchantab le qual i ty o r fi tness fo r a particu lar purpo se regard ing  th is repo rt o r i ts co ntents.  N either CARFAX  Canada no r any o f i ts so urce data pro viders shal l  be l iab le fo r any lo sses,  expenses o r dam ages in

co nnectio n  w ith  any repo rt o r any in fo rm atio n  co ntained  w ith in  a repo rt,  includ ing  the accuracy thereo f o r any delay o r fai lure to  pro vide a repo rt o r any in fo rm atio n .  O ther in fo rm atio n  abo ut the veh icle that is the sub ject m atter o f th is veh icle h isto ry repo rt,  includ ing  pro b lem s,  m ay no t

have been repo rted  to  CARFAX  Canada.  Use th is repo rt as o ne im po rtant to o l ,  alo ng  w ith  a veh icle inspectio n  and  test drive,  to  m ake a better decisio n  abo ut yo ur next used  car.  By o btain ing ,  review ing  and/o r using  th is veh icle h isto ry repo rt,  yo u  agree to  be bo und by al l  o f the term s and

co nd itio ns in  CARFAX  Canada’s Co nd itio ns o f Use and  any CARFAX  Canada End  User License Agreem ents as each  m ay be am ended fro m  tim e to  tim e by CARFAX  Canada.  Co nd itio ns o f Use

© Copyright 2005 - 2021 CARFAX Canada ULC. All rights reserved. 
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https://www.carfax.ca/about-carfax/privacy-legal/conditions-of-use
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